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Phone: 317-233-7434
Fax: 317-233-7747

After Hours Phone: 317-233-1325
E-mail: tbprogram@health.in.gov

www.TB.in.gov

Region B
Mary Weber 
(317) 910-9632
mweber@health.in.gov

Region C
Jill Brock 
(317) 601-8717
jbrock2@health.in.gov

Region D
Roxane Collins 
(317) 601-3398
rcollins4@health.in.gov

Allen County 
Erika Pitcher 
(260) 449-4838
erika.pitcher@allencounty.us
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Marion County 
Sarah Koch
(317) 221-7432
skoch@marionhealth.org

Region A
Sandi Morse 
(317) 619-5128
smorse@health.in.gov

Lake County
Candace Ntiamoah 
(317) 450-6038
cntiamoah@health.in.gov
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Kelly White 
Director
(317) 233-7548
kewhite@health.in.gov

Scovia Kiwanuka 
Public Health Administrator
(317) 233-7434
skiwanuka@health.in.gov

Open
Epidemiologist II

Keifer Taylor 
Epidemiologist I
(317) 682-9323
ktaylor@health.in.gov

Kathy Chapuran 
Health Educator
(317) 233-7392
kchapuran@health.in.gov

Christina Samuels
TB Nurse Lead
(317) 522-9930
csamuels@health.in.gov

TB Program Staff TB Nursing Staff




